Low Voltage Products & Systems	  81
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com	  1SXU132172M0201 - 10/03
Chapter 7 - Maintenance and Troubleshooting
84	 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU132172M0201 [AC 1007.1] - 10/03	 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.com/lowvoltage
Chapter 7 - Maintenance and Troubleshooting
7.7 - Typical Wiring & Interconnect Diagram for “Soft Start Only”
         (Models Rated 2300 - 7200V) (Requires customer supplied line start panel)

14
1
3
2
15
16
4
11
Dwg.
Ref.#
Description Part Number
Unit Voltage
and Amp Rating
Quantity
Req./Unit
 MVC3-STK23200  2300V, 200A 3
 MVC3-STK23400                  2300V, 400A 3
 MVC3-STK23600  2300V, 600A  3
 MVC3-STK41200  3300/4160V, 200A 3
 MVC3-STK41400  3300/4160V, 400A 3
 MVC3-STK41600  3300/4160V, 600A 3
 MVC3-STK72200  6000 - 7200V, 200A 3
 MVC3-STK72400  6000 - 7200V, 400A 3
 MVC3-STK72600  6000 - 7200V, 600A 3
 25-0200-6500-23  2300V, 200A 3
 25-0400-6500-23  2300V, 400A 3
 25-0600-3500-23  2300V, 600A  3
 25-0200-6500-41  3300/4160V, 200A 3